
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 
SUMMER 2019 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE   
WOMEN’S 1 

 
Teams Managers Phone  

1. Atomic Star Tavern & Big Dog Krissy Plonske 507-779-9582 
 2. BKC Construction Britt Waibel 507-382-2115 
 3. BECKS/Janesville State Bank Krista Luedtke 507-340-8229 
 4. Jo’s Fitness Garage Hannah Loewen 612-481-1307 
 5. OFC Lindsay Botker 763-482-9641 
 6. Tire Associates Cheryl Menke 507-351-5289 
  

 
Facility Code 

C-Caswell Park Courts 1-4  S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-3 H-Highland Park Courts 1-2  T-Tourtellote Park Courts 1-2 
Tuesday, May 7 
2 vs 1 C2   6:15 
4 vs 5 C2     7:15 
3 vs 6 C2     8:15 
 
Tuesday, May 14 
3 vs 4 C1     6:15 
2 vs 5 C1     7:15 
6 vs 1 C3    6:15 
 
Tuesday, May 21 
6 vs 4 C3    6:15 
2 vs 3 C3     7:15 
1 vs 5 C3    8:15 
 
Tuesday, May 28 
5 vs 3 C4  6:15 
6 vs 2 C4  7:15 
4 vs 1 C4  8:15 
 
  

Tuesday, June 4 
5 vs 6 C1     6:15 
1 vs 3 C1    7:15 
4 vs 2 C3    6:15 
 
Tuesday, June 11 
2 vs 1 C3     6:15 
4 vs 5 C3     7:15 
3 vs 6 C3     8:15 
 
Tuesday, June 18 
2 vs 5 C2     6:15 
6 vs 1 C2     7:15 
3 vs 4 C2    8:15 
 
Tuesday, June 25 
6 vs 4 C3     6:15 
2 vs 3 C3     7:15 
1 vs 5 C1     6:15 
 
 

Tuesday, July 9 
5 vs 3 C2     6:15 
4 vs 1 C2    7:15 
6 vs 2 C2     8:15 
 
Tuesday, July 16 
5 vs 6 C1     6:15 
1 vs 3 C1     7:15 
4 vs 2 C1     8:15 
 
Tuesday, July 23 
2 vs 1 C3    6:15 
3 vs 6 C3    7:15 
4 vs 5 C3     8:15 
 
Tuesday, July 30 (5-21) 
6 vs 4 C3    6:15 
2 vs 3 C3     7:15 
1 vs 5 C3    8:15 
 
Tuesday, August 6 (6-4) 
1 vs 3 C1    6:15 
 
 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.  

 


